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Notice

4-H DENVER TRIP BENEFIT 
MEAL – Saturday, November 
20, 6:00 p.m., Norton Armory. 
$6.00 at the door. Serving: Beef 
fries, ham, beef and turkey.

– 11/19 –

Septic taNkS

SEPTIC TANKS PUMPED and 
systems installed. Call Logan 
Septic and Water. 785-543-7772

– tf –

Help WaNted

WESCO FEED is looking for 
midwest feed drivers. $800-
$1000 weekly, health insurance, 
must have a class A CDL. Call 
Chris or Jamie at 888-796-9246.

– 11/23 –

N O R T H E R N  V A L L E Y 
SCHOOL is looking for a pre-
school teacher’s aide at $8.00 
per hour and an elementary 
school para professional. If 
interested, please contact the 
district office at 785-669-2445. 
this position is open until filled. 
Northern Valley is an equal op-
portunity employer.

– 11/23 –

THE CITY OF NORTON is 
accepting applications for the 
position of Water Plant Opera-
tor Trainee. Entry level work in 
water purification plant in oper-
ation and maintenance of water 
plant and well equipment. Must 
possess Kansas CDL. Some ex-
perience in operation and minor 
maintenance of mechanical and 
electrical equipment preferred. 
Expected to obtain a Class III 
water certificate within 2 years. 
Starting salary $1,727/month 
plus benefits. Applications may 
be picked up at the City Office 
at 301 E. Washington or resume 
may be sent to City Administra-
tor, Box 160, Norton, KS, 67654 
by Friday, November 19, 2010. 
E.O.E., M/F/D.

– 11/16 –

WHISPERING PINES RETIRE-
MENT has openings for the fol-
lowing: Housekeeping supervi-
sor for the day shift. A universal 
employee, who is a qualified 
CNA. Duties will also include 
working in the kitchen. Part 
time CNA a couple evenings a 
week. Excellent chance to earn 
extra money for the holidays. 

grain and feed commodities. 
Driver is home most evenings 
and weekends. A Class A CDL 
and clean driving record is a 
must. For more information, 
please call Claudette at 785-
669-2561 or Steve at 785-202-
0041.

– 12/14 –

WANTED – Your business on-
line at www.NWKansasonline.
com

– tfn –

diSc RolliNg

DISC ROLLING –- Rolling on 
the farm. Call Ron Lewis, Eu-
stis, NE. 308-486-3501.

– tf –

FaRm gRouNd

L O O K I N G  F O R  FA R M 
GROUND to cash rent. Will 
pay a premium, 785-567-7837.

– 1/15/11 –

HouSe FoR Sale

REAL ESTATE agencies online 
at www.NWKansasOnline.
com

– tfn –

HouSe FoR Sale

REAL ESTATE agencies online 
at www.NWKansasOnline.
com

– tfn –

apaRtmeNtS available

SENIOR LIVING APART-
MENTS available at Whisper-
ing Pines. Two bedroom apart-
ments 884.5 sq. ft. Hook-ups 
for washer and dryers. Utilities 
provided except for cable T.V. 
and phone. six month lease, 
NO SERVICES PROVIDED. 
$1,000.00/month. Attached, 
extra large garages $65.00. 
Contact Cynthia Collins at 
1-785-874-5500.

– 11/23 –

Real eState

REAL ESTATE NEEDS: Call 
Jolene Weiser at 785-877-2185 
for all of your real estate needs 

All positions require that you 
enjoy working with seniors. 
Pay depends on experience. 
Pick up an application at 1001 
W. Hwy. 36, Norton.

– 11/16 –

TEMPORARY HELP – Equip-
ment operator or truck driver 
in Norton area. Phone 785-
877-3745 or 785-567-7785.

– 11/19 –

LOOKING FOR WORK? Phil-
lips County swine production 
facility is looking to hire an 
experienced welder/main-
tenance person. If you have 
welding experience and are 
looking for an opportunity, 
call 785-854-7460 for an ap-
plication.

– 11/23 –

HOXIE FEED YARD looking 
to hire pen riders, processing 
crew and equipment opera-
tors. Good pay and benefits. 
Please call 785-386-4519.

– 12/2 –

NORTON COUNTY is tak-
ing applications for the po-
sition of Road and Bridge 
Supervisor. Applicant must 
be knowledgeable in equip-
ment and road maintenance; 
possess strong management 
and communication skills; 
able to work with the public 
and organize the day to day 
operations of the County 
Road system. Salary will be 
negotiable with experience 
and knowledge of the posi-
tion. Norton County offers a 
benefit package including re-
tirement, health, vacation and 
sick leave. Applicants need to 
request an application at the 
Norton County Clerk’s office 
or by calling 785-877-5710. 
The position will remain open 
until filled, E.O.E.

– tfn –

WESCO FEED has an immedi-
ate opening for a experienced 
heavy duty mechanic. Com-
puter skills preferred. Valid 
driver’s license required and 
CDL preferred. Offer com-
petitive wages and benefits, 
paid vacation. Call toll free 
888-796-9246.

– 11/23 –

ATTENTION: TRUCK DRIV-
ERS – Valley Feeds Trucking, 
Long Island, KS, is looking for 
a dependable and self moti-
vated person to drive a com-
pany semi, haling livestock, 

American Legion
Harmonson Redd

Post No. 63
Second and Fourth Monday

7:30 p.m.
Darren McMullen, Commander

Curt Archibald, Adjutant

Eagles Lodge
FOE 3288

Larry Hawks, President
Secretary, Vacant

Second and Fourth
Wednesday, 7:30 p.m.

Sons of the
American Legion

Second Monday
7:30 p.m.

Steve VanDerVeen, Commander
Doyle Brooks, Adjutant

Veterans of
Foreign Wars
Reg. 7:00 p.m.

First Mon. of each Month
Curt Archibald, Commander
Joe Ballinger, Quartermaster

I.O.O.F.
No. 157

Meet at Eagles Club
First and Third Thursday
Each Month at 7:30 p.m.

Geneva Tier, Noble Grand
Randy Knoll, Secretary

The American
Legion Riders

Post 63
Meet at 5:00 p.m. at the
American Legion Building
on the Second Sunday

of Every Month
website: www.alr63.org 

- Kansasland Realtors - Larry 
Riggs, Broker. Please give us 
a call so we can go to work for 
you! We have potential buyers 
seeking homes.

– tfn –

K N O W L E D G E A B L E  O F 
REAL ESTATE and proven 
Real Estate Salesperson. Inter-
net accessible and supporter of 
DiscoverNorton.com. Daily 
calls for Real Estate Listings by 
R.J. Metcalf in Norton and sur-
rounding area. Let us help you. 
Listing agent, Duane McEwen. 
Call 785-877-3032.

– tfn –

liveStock

AG BUSINESSES ONLINE at 
www.NWKansasOnline.com

– tf –

petS FoR Sale

ADULT PAPILLON DOGS – 
$25 each. 785-626-4160. Would 
make nice house pets. 8-week 
old registered puppies. 785-
626-3646.

– 11/16 –

buildiNg mateRialS

BARGAIN BUILDING SALE 
(CLOSEOUT), 24x30, Regular 
$6,902, Now $4,930. Other Lim-
ited (Closeout) Deals Avail-
able. Call to Reserve www.
utilityking.com Source#1GE, 
866-609-4321.

– 11/16 –

FiReWood FoR Sale

CURED HARDWOOD FIRE-
WOOD, $200 a cord. Delivered 
in Norton area. Rototilling, 
$40 minimum. 785-877-2771, 
Bryan Keiswetter.

– 11/16 –

FoR Sale

ONE FLORAL LOVESEAT, 2 
mauve wingback chairs, hos-

pital bed. Call 303-981-7784 
for details.

– 11/19 –

TWIN BED, pillow top mat-
tress, $50; bassinet, like new, 
$45; car seat, $10. 785-470-7221. 
Leave message if no answer.

– 11/23 –

FRESH FARM EGGS for sale. 
Phone 877-2135.

– tfn –

FOR SALE – 800 lb. butcher 
beef, .70 cents a lb., Zebu heifer 
$375. 785-877-3416.

– 11/19 –

auctioN SeRvice

FULL TIME AUCTION com-
pany, all types of sales, reliable 
auction crew, computerized 
clerking and check out. 601 
E. Holme, Norton, KS. 785-
877-3032. McEwen Auction-
owner, Duane R. McEwen-
auctioneer

– tfn –

A
V

g

alley
CO-OP

Conveniently located
              to serve our producers

Ag Valley Co-op is the premier
employer in South Central Nebraska 

and North Central Kansas.
Ag Valley offers

competitive wages and
one of the best benefit
packages in the area.

We constantly search for the best, brightest and most quali-
fied applicants to complement our friendly, motivated, safety 
conscious and talented team. Currently Ag Valley Co-op is 
searching for an “Outside Operations Supervisor” for our 
Norton Kansas Grain Elevator location. Applicants should 
have experience in the following areas: supervising employ-
ees, grain elevator operations, equipment maintenance, and 
customer relations. Applicants will need a CDL. Knowledge 
of livestock feeding and feed milling is a plus. Qualified appli-
cants can contact Rick Mullen, Ag Valley Co-op, 314 W. North 
Street, Norton, KS 67654; 785-877-5131; rmullen@agvalley.
com or Kevin Nielsen, P.O. Box 68, Edison, NE 68936; (308) 
927-3681; knielsen@agvalley.com for information.

Now Accepting Applications for Employment
Wellhead Systems Inc. is accepting

applications for the following full-time position

ALL INTERESTED PERSONS SHOULD APPLY IN PERSON
DURING NORMAL HOURS 86 AT:

Wellhead Systems Inc.
710 West McVey, Hill City, Kansas 67642
PHONE CALLS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

We offer excellent pay and benefits. We have an active drug and alcohol
testing program, so if you can’t pass, don’t waste your time or ours

☛ Receptionist/Office Assistant (One Positions)
Must be a self starter with excellent phone skills,

attention to detail, and computer literacy.
QuickBooks experience a plus, but not necessary.
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1

14

17

20

23

33

40

43

46

56

62

65

68

2

34

57

3

35

58

4

36

50

5

24

27

47

18

41

44

63

66

69

6

15

25

37

51

7

21

28

48

59

8

26

38

52

64

9

29

49

60

22

45

67

70

10

16

19

39

42

61

11

30

53

12

31

54

13

32

55

  

ACROSS

1. __ up
(accumulated)

6. Stamp on
incoming
paperwork: Abbr.

10. Wooden-shoe
sound

14. Ekberg or Loos
15. Melville classic of

1847
16. Jekyll's alter ego
17. 1993 Tom

Berenger film
19. Monogram pt.
20. Proofreaders'

oversights
21. Mythical creatures

with lions' bodies
23. Sault __ Marie
24. Lodging house
26. He smacked 66

homers in '98
27. Collect in the

boardroom
29. Articulates
33. Sleuth played by

Bogart
37. Catches on to
39. Nabisco favorite
40. McDonald's

arches, e.g.
41. Conical quarters
42. Refuses to
43. Scored in the 90s

on, say
44. Bad to the bone
45. Granny and clove

hitch
46. J.P. or Jaye P.
48. Baseball's Dizzy

or Daffy
50. Son of Seth
52. Lunchtime, on a

sundial
53. (alternate sp.), in

crossword clues
56. Like the colors of

a rainbow
60. Wine and dine
62. Pueblo Indian
63. 1992 James

Spader film
65. Touched down

66. Suffix with million
or billion

67. __ Island
(immigrants' spot)

68. Risqué
69. Foreign: Prefix
70. "I Believe" singer

Frankie

DOWN

1. Summons via the
intercom

2. Like neon or
krypton

3. Petrol measure
4. Blues singer

James
5. When soap

operas often run
6. Hold up
7. Aussie birds
8. Word with Peace

or Job
9. Shepherd's home

10. 1974 Jack
Nicholson film

11. Short-tailed
wildcat

12. Garfield's canine
pal

13. Adoptions from
the pound

18. All there
22. Occupational

suffix
25. Israeli desert

region
28. Not so hot
30. Suffix with smack

or switch
31. Patronize Alamo
32. Pink-elephant

sighters
33. Bridge coup
34. To a slight

degree, musically
35. Antiquing agent
36. 1939 Errol Flynn

film
38. Fax forerunner
41. Stan Getz played

it
45. Name in

motorcycle
daredeviltry

47. Aardvark's prey
49. Light as a feather
51. Abstract

composer Erik
53. Frankie of the 4

Seasons
54. "__ the Family"
55. Baseball's Pee

Wee
56. __-Pei (wrinkly

dog)
57. Negri of the

silents
58. Of majestic

proportions
59. Bereft
61. __ monster (large

lizard)
64. Pierce Arrow

contemporary

American Profile Hometown Content 11/14/2010

© 2009 Hometown Content

Sudoku Puzzle #1991-M

Medium

1 2 3 4
5 1 6

7 8 6 9 5
6 8

1 7 5 9
4 6

5 2 9 1 4
9 7 5
1 7 3 2

OFFICE
HOURS

Monday through Thursday
8:00 a.m.  to 5:30 p.m.

on Friday the Office
will close at

TELEGRAMTELEGRAM
T H E  N O R T O NT H E  N O R T O N

215 South Kansas Avenue
Phone: 785-877-3361

Email: nortontelegram@nwkansas.com
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